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SHARATSANCHARNIGAMLIMITED
(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

No: -804/18/SRT/200S/94
Dated: - 13-03-2008

To
The GMTDJammu/GMT Kashmir/GM IMPCSJammu
The TDMUdhampur/TDM Leh/TDE Rajouri/DE (M) NTRJt.

Sub:- Forwarding of ACRs

Kindly arrange to forward ACRs of enclosed list of JTOs for.
the period shown against each urgently as the same are required
in connection with their conformation in the JTO cadre.

Asstt.~~~~r (Legal)~

Copy to: - All DGMsconcerned for similar action please.

14-03-2002
4/4/2002
30/6/2003
5/4/2002
9/5/2002
9/7/2003
8/5/2002
8/5/2002
9/5/2002
8/9/2003
30/6/03
30/7/03

4/4/2002
14/04/03
3/4/2004
13/8/2002
26/9/03
8/5/2002
11/1/1999

JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO .
JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO
JTO

4/05 to 3/07
6/04 to 11/05
4/05 to 6/05

9/04 to 1/05 & 5/05 to 3/06
4/03 to 9/03 & 1/06 to 3/07

4/05 to 11/05
2/03 to 4/03 Trg.P.

8/04 TO 3/07
6/02 T03/03
4/06 to 3/07
4/06 to 3/07
11/03 to 3/04
4/06 to 3/07

4/03 t03/04&4/06 to 3/07
4/06 to 3/07
4/05 to 3/07

9/03 to 11/05&4/06 to 3/07
5/02 to 3/06
4/06 to 3/07

S.No. Name of Officers Date of Desg. Details of Missing ACRs
aDDointment. -'_I- "._-_L. "'..-.L- ITI"'\ .


