कार्यालय : मुख्य महाप्रबंधक O/o CGM जम्मू एवं कश्मीर परिमंडल J&K Circle नार्थ ब्लाक, बाहु प्लाजा, रेंल हेड परिसर जम्मू—12 North Block, Bahu Plaza, Rail Head Complex, Jammu-12.



भारत संचार निगम लिमिटेड

(भारत सरकार का उद्यम)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

No: - 804/18/SRT/2005/94

Dated: - 13-03-2008

To

The GMTD Jammu/GMT Kashmir/GM IMPCS Jammu
The TDM Udhampur/TDM Leh/TDE Rajouri/DE (M) NTR Jt.

Sub:- Forwarding of ACRs

Kindly arrange to forward ACRs of enclosed list of JTOs for the period shown against each urgently as the same are required in connection with their conformation in the JTO cadre.

Asstt. Director (Legal)

Copy to: - All DGMs concerned for similar action please.

S.No.	Name of Officers	Date of appointment	Desg.	Details of Missing ACRs
1	S/Sh Manish Gupta	14-03-2002	JTO	4/05 to 3/07
2	Sanjeev Kumar Bhagat	4/4/2002	JTO	6/04 to 11/05
3	Amit Gupta	30/6/2003	JTO	4/05 to 6/05
4	Satyajit Sharma	5/4/2002	JTO	9/04 to 1/05 & 5/05 to 3/06
5	Ashish Gupta	9/5/2002	JTO	4/03 to 9/03 & 1/06 to 3/07
6	Balbir Singh	9/7/2003	JTO	4/05 to 11/05
7	Manish Kumar	8/5/2002	JTO	2/03 to 4/03 Trg.P.
8	R.K.Thappa	8/5/2002	JTO	8/04 TO 3/07
9	Sumeeta Bhat	9/5/2002	JTO	6/02 TO3/03
10	Bhola Manli	8/9/2003	JTO	4/06 to 3/07
11	Amit Chowdary	30/6/03	JTO	4/06 to 3/07
12	Vikas Kumar Jha	30/7/03	JTO	11/03 to 3/04
13	Sanjeev Chopra	4/4/2002	JTO	4/06 to 3/07
19	Hari Shanker Prasad	14/04/03	JTO	4/03 to3/04&4/06 to 3/07
20	Manhor Lal	3/4/2004	JTO	4/06 to 3/07
21	Prem Lal	13/8/2002	JTO	4/05 to 3/07
22	S.C.Yadav	26/9/03	JTO	9/03 to 11/05&4/06 to 3/07
23	Vikas Bhaiti	8/5/2002	JTO	5/02 to 3/06
24	Om Parkash Sharma	11/1/1999	JTO	4/05 to 3/07